Registration Application: Registration ID
REG-22116
REG-22165
REG-22180
REG-22527
REG-22544
REG-22640
REG-22641
REG-22666
REG-22669
REG-22670
REG-22672
REG-22674
REG-22696
REG-22780
REG-22779
REG-22835
REG-22836
REG-22837
REG-22895
REG-22896
REG-22899
REG-22900
REG-22934
REG-22941
REG-22942
REG-23112
REG-23141
REG-23140
REG-23188
REG-23187
REG-23200
REG-23227
REG-23364
REG-23365
REG-23367
Total

Count

Date Submitted Registrant

2/5/2024 KELLY REGISTRATION SYSTEMS
2/27/2024 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
3/4/2024 VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC
5/29/2024 WEDGWORTHS INC
6/14/2024 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
7/8/2024 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
7/8/2024 REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN
7/11/2024 SYNATEK
7/11/2024 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
7/11/2024 LEBANON SEABOARD CORP
7/11/2024 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
7/11/2024 SBM LIFE SCIENCE CORP
7/16/2024 KELLY REGISTRATION SYSTEMS
8/12/2024 VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC
8/12/2024 REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN
9/4/2024 LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC
9/4/2024 HARRELLS LLC
9/4/2024 LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC
9/17/2024 ANDERSONS THE
9/17/2024 VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC
9/19/2024 SUNNILAND CORPORATION
10/1/2024 LEBANON SEABOARD CORP
10/2/2024 LESCO INC
10/2/2024 HARRELLS LLC
10/2/2024 HARRELLS LLC
10/29/2024 LEBANON SEABOARD CORP
11/7/2024 SYNATEK
11/7/2024 REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN
11/19/2024 LESCO INC
11/19/2024 LESCO INC
12/2/2024 LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC
12/3/2024 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
2/7/2025 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
2/7/2025 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
2/7/2025 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP
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Registration Application: Record Type

Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture
Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture

Application Status
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Approved
Verified
Approved
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Approved
Verified
Approved
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified
Verified



