

Registration Application: Registration ID	Date Submitted	Registrant	Registration Application: Record Type	Application Status
REG-22116	2/5/2024	KELLY REGISTRATION SYSTEMS	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22165	2/27/2024	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22180	3/4/2024	VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22527	5/29/2024	WEDGWORTHS INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22544	6/14/2024	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22640	7/8/2024	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22641	7/8/2024	REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22666	7/11/2024	SYNATEK	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22669	7/11/2024	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22670	7/11/2024	LEBANON SEABOARD CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22672	7/11/2024	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22674	7/11/2024	SBM LIFE SCIENCE CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Approved
REG-22696	7/16/2024	KELLY REGISTRATION SYSTEMS	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22780	8/12/2024	VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Approved
REG-22779	8/12/2024	REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22835	9/4/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22836	9/4/2024	HARRELLS LLC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22837	9/4/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22895	9/17/2024	ANDERSONS THE	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22896	9/17/2024	VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22899	9/19/2024	SUNNILAND CORPORATION	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22900	10/1/2024	LEBANON SEABOARD CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22934	10/2/2024	LESCO INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Approved
REG-22941	10/2/2024	HARRELLS LLC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-22942	10/2/2024	HARRELLS LLC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Approved
REG-23112	10/29/2024	LEBANON SEABOARD CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23141	11/7/2024	SYNATEK	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23140	11/7/2024	REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23188	11/19/2024	LESCO INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23187	11/19/2024	LESCO INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23200	12/2/2024	LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23227	12/3/2024	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23364	2/7/2025	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23365	2/7/2025	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
REG-23367	2/7/2025	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	Fertilizer-Pesticide Mixture	Verified
<b>Total</b>	Count	35		